
The SLA/ABC Revitalization Project 

RFI Vendor Attendee List – February 1, 2010 
Vendor Name Participant’s Name Email Information Phone Number 

Accela Inc Karin Vertefeuille  
Charles Collier 

kvertefeuille@accela.com 
ccollier@accela.com 

860-992-7772 
703-424-4548 

Accenture Greg Martin  
Sterling McCullough 
Michelle McGinley 

john.g.martin@accenture.com 
s.j.mccullough@accenture.com 
michelle.m.mcginley@accenture.com 

851-513-3534 
518-462-4762 
850-577-3722 

Advanced MarketPlace Robin Franze rfranze@advancedmarketplace.com 518-526-8887 

AT&T Sheila Gibson smgibson@att.com 518-437-3234 

Avanade Inc  Jerry Moy jerry.moy@avanade.com 646-536-4431 

Bowne Management Systems, 
Inc. 

Scott Mastellon smastellon@bownegroup.com 

 
516-747-2350 ext 1406 
 

C&C Computer Solutions,Inc. Marialana DeRossi mderossi@cccomputersolutions.com 518-689-3191 

Cardiff/Autonomy Gwenn Paness 
Michael Finney 

gwenn.paness@autonomy.com 
mfinney@autonomy.com 

917-280-6008 
614-439-7266 

Carnevale Consulting, LLC Carmella Carnevale carm@carnevaleconsulting.com 518-527-1481 

Ciber.com Michael Wentzel mwentzel@ciber.com 401-383-4549 

CMA Consulting Services Paul Gasparini pgasparini@cma.com 518-783-9003 

Community Board 5 Luis Rodriguez Jr.  luisrodr@aol.com  

Computronix® Dave Leusink dave.leusink@computronix.com  720-962-6300 

Convey Communications LLC Jeff jeff@convey-LLC.com 518-209-6870 

Constellation Wines U.S. Deb Price deb.price@cwine.com 585-396-7193 

Dell Perot Systems’ Greg Robinson Greg_A_Robinson@dell.com 214-679-7881 

Distilled Spirits Council of the 
United States 

Lynne J. Omlie, Esq. lomlie@discus.org 202-682-8824 

Empire  Terry Arlotta 
Kevin Lane 
Kevin Saul 
Bill Simmons 

tarlotta@empiremerchants.com 
klane@empiremerchants.com 
ksaul@empiremerchants.com 
wsimpson@empirenorth.com 

718-383-5500 ext 9254 
718-383-5500 ext 9285 
718-383-5500 ext 9433 
845-338-2740 

Empire North Rich Burstein rburstein@nollanandheller.com 518-449-3300 

Empire State Restaurant & 
Tavern Association 

Scott Wexler 
 

swexler@ostroff-hiffa.com 518-436-6202 

mailto:kvertefeuille@accela.com
mailto:ccollier@accela.com
mailto:john.g.martin@accenture.com
mailto:s.j.mccullough@accenture.com
mailto:michelle.m.mcginley@accenture.com
mailto:smgibson@att.com
mailto:smastellon@bownegroup.com
mailto:gwenn.paness@autonomy.com
mailto:mfinney@autonomy.com
mailto:mwentzel@ciber.com
mailto:dave.leusink@computronix.com
mailto:jeff@convey-LLC.com
mailto:Greg_A_Robinson@dell.com
mailto:lomlie@discus.org
mailto:tarlotta@empiremerchants.com
mailto:klane@empiremerchants.com
mailto:ksaul@empiremerchants.com
mailto:wsimpson@empirenorth.com
mailto:rburstein@nollanandheller.com


Enterprise Steward LLC Syed S Ahmad ssahmad@enterprisesteward.com 866-583-1331 

ESRI Paul Rooney prooney@esri.com 978-777-4543 ext 8428 

FYI Solutions Steve Tuite 
Joseph Wasiuk 

steve.tuite@fyisolutions.com 
joe.wasiuk@fyisolutions.com  

973-331-9050 
973-331-9050 

Gallego Information Services Caroline Gallego      gallego@gallegoinfo.com 716-675-0012 

Gcom Software  Tracy Petrasek tracy@gcomsoft.com 518-869-1671 ext. 232 

Hansen Information Technologies Michael A Rivera Michael.rivera@infor.com 916-921-0883 ext 3512 

Hub City Media Carolyn Stoltman cstoltman@hubcitymedia.com 732-947-3314 

information builders Rob Lotterman Rob_Lotterman@ibi.com 917-339-6751 

Keane Michael Gillooley 
Anthony Grego 

Michael.gillooley@keane.com 
Anthony.grego@keane.com 

518-369-0512 
518-330-4600 

Long Island Science Peggy C Sutherland 
Sue Montana  
Cindy Lavalle  

pegs@longislandscience.com 
SueM@longislandscience.com 
CindyL@longislandscience.com 

631-472-3929 

Linium Jordan Schell-Lambert Jordan.schelllambert@linium.com 518-689-3126 

Linnan & Fallon, LLP James D Linnan lawinfo@linnan-fallon.com 518-449-5400 

Michael-Towne Wine & Spirits Michael Correra michaelcorrera@aol.com 917-648-4719 

NewVision Systems Corporation Agnes Larcenaire, RHIA, CRM 
Tom Watkins 

AgnesL@newvisionsystems.com 
Tomw@newvisionssystems.com 

518-817-1277 
203-323-4623 ext 212 

NY Nightlife Association Warren B. Pesetsky wpesetsky@pandblaw.com 212-513-1988 

NYS Law Revision Commission Rose Mary Bailly, Esq. 
Barbara Hancock, Esq. 

rbail@albanylaw.edu 
bhanc@albanylaw.edu 

518 472-5858 

Oracle Sal Campana 
Tom Suraci 

Sal.campana@oracle.com 
tom.suraci@oracle.com 

856-607-6228 
518-257-7423 

Perot Systems Greg Robinson Greg.robinson@ps.net 214-679-7881 

Powers Company Paul Zuber 
Matt Dillon 

pzuber@powerscompany.com  

Science Applications 
International Corporation 

Roger Behrens  
Frank Hughes  

Roger.a.behrens@saic.com 
Frank.j.hughes@saic.com 

518-879-3861 
518-473-2130 

Selectron Technologies, Inc. Tyler Lloyd  Tyler.Lloyd@selectrontechnologies.com 503-597-3316 

SMART Geoffrey Plante gplante@smartgrp.com   518-225-3512 

Snap PM Solutions, LLC. Thomas W Dresser contact@snappmsolutions.com 518-361-0648 

Solix, Inc. Eric D. Seguin 
Chrishan Trojian 

eseguin@solix.xom 
CTROJIA@solixinc.com 

973-581-7676 
973-581-5330 

Southern Wine & Spirits of New Lester Eber l.eber@eberbros.com 
rkohn@southernwine.com 

585-360-4240 
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York, Inc., Roy Kohn 
James Moro 

jmoro@southernwine.com 516-730-3664 
516-730-3169 

The Confiance Group Dave Wolcott dwolcott@confiancegroup.com 703-953-1447 

The Vandervort Group, LLC Todd Vandervort todd@vandervortgroup.com 518-376-4476 

The Walters Consulting Group Arthur Brown 
Danica Ehmann 

abrown@nationalstrategies.com 
dehmann@nationalstrategies.com 

518-432-0488 

Total Quality Associates Patricia A. Schaffer pscahffer@tquala.com 518-506-5035 

Versa Systems Jim Maclaggan jmaclaggan@versasys.com  416-493-1833 
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